58
Te
l: 0
08
6 5
73
 84
18

High load cable chains
Part No.
 Bi  Ba  Hi  Ha  R
Inner width
 [mm]
Outer width
[mm]
Inner height
[mm]
Outer height
[mm]
 Bend radius
[mm]
Unsupported length
[m] Page
C03.32 50-200 73-223 32 54 63-300 3.0 P60
C03.42 50-200 76-226 42 64 75-350 4.2 P63
C03.56 100-300 134-334 56 84 135-400 5.0 P66
C03.80 100-300 148-298 80 108 150-500 5.8 P69
Typical Applicable Industries and Applications
Standard dimensions
Installation
Line up two inner side links side by side.

C03.32 High load cable chains
Part No.
 Bi  Ba  Hi  Ha  R
Inner width
 [mm]
Outer width
[mm]
Inner height
[mm]
Outer height
[mm]
 Bend radius
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
C03.32.050 50 73 32 54 063 075 100 125 150 175 200 220 250 300 1.567
C03.32.075 75 98 32 54 063 075 100 125 150 175 200 220 250 300 1.73
C03.32.100 100 123 32 54 063 075 100 125 150 175 200 220 250 300 1.88
C03.32.125 125 148 32 54 063 075 100 125 150 175 200 220 250 300 2.06
C03.32.150 150 173 32 54 063 075 100 125 150 175 200 220 250 300 2.21
C03.32.175 175 198 32 54 063 075 100 125 150 175 200 220 250 300 2.34
C03.32.200 200 223 32 54 063 075 100 125 150 175 200 220 250 300 2.51
Standard dimensions
CSB®. Please consult CSB® if space is particularly restricted.
Inner height Bi 32mm
Link pitch T 56mm

C
C
®
3D-CAD cad.csb-ep.com
C
03
.3
2
R 063 075 100 125 150 175 200 220 250 300
H 180 204 254 301 354 404 454 494 554 654
D 174 186 211 236 261 286 311 331 361 411
K 310 350 430 505 585 665 745 805 900 1055
 The required clearance height HF=H+40mm Fill weight  2.5kg/m)
C03.32
Part No. Inner width Bi [mm] A [mm] X [mm] M [mm] Max. quantity of tiewrap elements [pcs]
C03.32.050.0/1 50 77 12.5 64 3
C03.32.075.0/1 75 102 12.5 89 4
C03.32.100.0/1 100 127 12.5 114 6
C03.32.125.0/1 125 152 12.5 139 8
C03.32.150.0/1 150 177 12.5 164 10
C03.32.175.0/1 175 202 12.5 189 11
C03.32.200.0/1 200 227 12.5 214 13
M MA
X
X22.5 22
73

C03.42
Part No.
 Bi  Ba  Hi  Ha  R
Inner width
 [mm]
Outer width
[mm]
Inner height
[mm]
Outer height
[mm]
 Bend radius
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
C03.42.050 50 76 42 64 075 100 125 150 175 200 250 300 350 1.92
C03.42.075 75 101 42 64 075 100 125 150 175 200 250 300 350 2.05
C03.42.100 100 126 42 64 075 100 125 150 175 200 250 300 350 2.18
C03.42.125 125 151 42 64 075 100 125 150 175 200 250 300 350 2.34
C03.42.150 150 176 42 64 075 100 125 150 175 200 250 300 350 2.46
C03.42.175 175 201 42 64 075 100 125 150 175 200 250 300 350 2.55
C03.42.200 200 226 42 64 075 100 125 150 175 200 250 300 350 2.71
C03.42 High load cable chains
Standard dimensions
 W
eig

les
@
cs
b-
ep
.co
m
C
SB
-P
C
C
®
 Online tools and more information www.csb-ep.com
Part No. Inner width Bi [mm] A [mm] X [mm] M [mm] Max. quantity of tiewrap elements [pcs]
C03.42.050.0/1 50 77 15 66 3
C03.42.075.0/1 75 102 15 91 4
C03.42.100.0/1 100 127 15 116 6
C03.42.125.0/1 125 152 15 141 8
C03.42.150.0/1 150 177 15 166 10
C03.42.175.0/1 175 202 15 191 11
C03.42.200.0/1 200 227 15 216 13
R 075 100 125 150 175 200 250 300 350
H 214 264 314 364 414 464 564 664 764
D 208 233 258 283 308 333 383 433 483
K 370 450 530 610 685 765 920 1080 1235

6
Part No.
 Bi  Ba  Hi  Ha  R
Inner width
 [mm]
Outer width
[mm]
Inner height
[mm]
Outer height
[mm]
 Bend radius
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
C03.56.100 100 134 56 84 135 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 3.66
C03.56.125 125 159 56 84 135 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 3.82
C03.56.150 150 184 56 84 135 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 4.00
C03.56.175 175 209 56 84 135 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 4.25
C03.56.200 200 234 56 84 135 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 4.41
C03.56.225 225 259 56 84 135 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 4.55
C03.56.250 250 284 56 84 135 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 4.77
C03.56.275 275 309 56 84 135 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 4.96
C03.56.300 300 334 56 84 135 150 175 200 250 300 350 400 5.17
CSB-PCC® Plastic Cable Chains
CSB-PCC®
C03.56 High load cable chains
Standard dimensions

ep
.co
m
C
SB
-P
C
C
®
3D-CAD cad.csb-ep.com
C
03
.5
6
Part No. Inner width Bi [mm] A [mm] X [mm] M [mm] Max. quantity of tiewrap elements [pcs]
C03.56.100.0/1 100 141 20 123 6
C03.56.125.0/1 125 166 20 148 8
C03.56.150.0/1 150 191 20 173 10
C03.56.175.0/1 175 216 20 198 11
C03.56.200.0/1 200 241 20 223 13
C03.56.225.0/1 225 266 20 248 15
C03.56.250.0/1 250 291 20 273 16
C03.56.275.0/1 275 316 20 298 18
C03.56.300.0/1 300 341 20 323 20
M MA
X
X
35

C03.80
Part No.
 Bi  Ba  Hi  Ha  R
Inner width
 [mm]
Outer width
[mm]
Inner height
[mm]
Outer height
[mm]
 Bend radius
[mm]
Weight
[kg/m]
C03.80.100 100 148 80 108 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 8.42
C03.80.125 125 173 80 108 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 8.67
C03.80.150 150 198 80 108 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 8.92
C03.80.175 175 223 80 108 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 9.17
C03.80.200 200 248 80 108 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 9.42
C03.80.225 225 273 80 108 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 9.67
C03.80.250 250 298 80 108 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 9.92
C03.80.275 275 323 80 108 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 10.17
C03.80.300 300 348 80 108 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 10.42
C03.80 High load cable chains
Standard dimensions
*  Available upon request
 W

m
C
SB
-P
C
C
®
 Online tools and more information www.csb-ep.com
C
03
.8
0
CSB-PCC® Plastic Cable Chains
CSB-PCC®
Part No. Inner width Bi [mm] A [mm] X [mm] M [mm] Max. quantity of tiewrap elements [pcs]
C03.80.100.0/1 100 148 21 128 6
C03.80.125.0/1 125 173 21 153 8
C03.80.150.0/1 150 198 21 178 10
C03.80.175.0/1 175 223 21 203 11
C03.80.200.0/1 200 248 21 228 13
C03.80.225.0/1 225 273 21 253 15
C03.80.250.0/1 250 298 21 278 16
C03.80.275.0/1 275 323 21 303 18
C03.80.300.0/1 300 348 21 328 20
M MA
X
X
35